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

marketing, may not be exact, and should not be relied upon for loan, valuation, or other purposes. Copyright 2020. Created: 01/04/2020 05:37 PM   

 



302 W 8th St, South Bethany, DE 19930 Closed Residential  $815,000

MLS #: DESU132918
Tax ID #: 134-17.19-10.00
County: Sussex, DE
MLS Area: Baltimore Hundred
In C ity Limits: Yes
Subdiv / Neigh: South Bethany

Harbor
School District: Indian River
Year Built: 2000
Tax Annual
Amt/Year: $674

Beds Baths
TOTAL 5 3 Full, 1 Half
Main Level 2 1 Full, 1 Half
Upper Level 1 3 2 Full
Structure Type: Detached
Style: Coastal, Contemporary
Levels/Stories: 2
Waterfront: Yes
Views: Canal
Ownership Interest: Fee Simple
Abv Grd Fin SQFT: 2,173 / Estimated
Lot Acres / SQFT: 0.11a / 5,000sf / Estimated
Lot Size Dimensions: 50x100

Waterfront / Water Access
Waterfront Features: Private Dock Site
Water Access: Yes; Boat - Powered, Canoe/Kayak,

Personal Watercraft (PWC)
Navigable Water: Yes
Tidal Water: Yes
Dock Type: 2Against Bulkhead Only (Lateral),

Multiple Slip, Shared Slip, Sun Deck
Dock Slip Conveyance:Deeded, Physical Dock/Slip Conveys

Water Body Type: Canal
Water Frontage in FT: 50
Distance To Body Of
Wtr:

0; Feet

Rooms
Dining Room: Main Kitchen: Main
Great Room: Main Additional Bedroom: Main
Additional Bedroom: Main Additional Bedroom: Upper 1
Additional Bedroom: Upper 1 Master Bedroom: Upper 1
Features
Constr Materials: Stick Built, Vinyl

Siding
Roof: Asphalt, Shingle
Cooling/Fuel: Central A/C  / Electric
Heating/Fuel: Forced Air, Heat

Pump(s) / Electric
Water/Sewer: Private / Public Sewer
Basement: No

Accessibility Feat: 32"+ wide doors
Appliances: Dishwasher, Dryer-

Electric, Microwave,
Oven/Range-Electric,
Refrigerator, Washer,
Water Heater

Furnished: No

Outdoor Living Struc:Deck(s),
Porch(es),
Screened

Waterfront/Type: Yes / Canal
Zoning: TOWN CODES
Non-Garage Parking:8 Open Parking

Spaces, Stone
Driveway, Under
Home Parking

Remarks
Public: BACK UP OFFERS WELCOMED. 5BR, 3.5BA Coastal Canal front home w boat dock & bay access.. Screen

porch & deck views of 3 canals. Spacious Vaulted Great Room opens to Kitchen & DR. Outdoor shower &
Garage parking for 4 cars. Lots of storage. Walk or bike to Bethany's Ocean Beach & Restaurant. Ocean
side Parking Permit avail.

Listing Details
Original Price: $924,900
Federal Flood Zone: Yes

Previous List Price: $875,000
Sale Type: Standard
Flood Zone Code: AE

DOM: 102

Sale / Lease Contract
Concessions: No
Agreement of Sale Dt:06/06/19 C lose Date: 07/19/19
C lose Sale Terms: Bank Owned/REO, Standard Sale C lose Price: $815,000.00

© BRIGHT MLS - All information, regardless of source, should be verified by personal inspection by and/or with the appropriate professional(s). The information is not guaranteed. Measurements are solely for the purpose of 

marketing, may not be exact, and should not be relied upon for loan, valuation, or other purposes. Copyright 2020. Created: 01/04/2020 05:37 PM   

 



102 Godwin Pl, South Bethany, DE 19930 Closed Residential  $890,000

MLS #: DESU148268
Tax ID #: 134-20.08-113.00
County: Sussex, DE
MLS Area: Baltimore Hundred
In C ity Limits: Yes
Legal Subdivision: South Bethany

Harbor
Subdiv / Neigh: None Available
School District: Indian River
Year Built: 1994
Tax Annual
Amt/Year: $2,751 / 2019

Tax Assessed Value:2019

Beds Baths
TOTAL 4 3 Full
Main Level 4 3 Full
Structure Type: Detached
Style: Coastal
Levels/Stories: 3+
Waterfront: Yes
Views: Canal
Ownership Interest: Fee Simple
Abv Grd Fin SQFT: 2,148 / Estimated
Lot Acres / SQFT: 0.11a / 4,792sf / Other
Lot Size Dimensions: 50.00 x 100.00

Recent Change: 12/23/2019 : Closed : PND->CLS

Waterfront / Water Access
Water Access: Yes
Navigable Water: Yes

Water Body Type: Canal

Features
Constr Materials: Frame, Stick Built
Cooling/Fuel: Central A/C  / None
Heating/Fuel: Heat Pump(s) / None
Water/Sewer: Public / Public Sewer
Basement: No

Accessibility Feat: None
Fireplace Count: 1
Furnished: Yes

Exterior Features: Outside Shower
Waterfront/Type: Yes / Canal
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